Jul 012024 (10:11) India Rail Info

Anand Vihar Terminal - Malda Town Special Fare Special/03436 - Exp - ER
DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) to MLDT/Malda Town
14h 30m - 614 km - 15 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 19:00 0 | 0 23 |207 |NR
2 GOY  |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 02:10 02:15 5m |0 (2 |424 |55 |126 [NCR
3 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 05:50 05:55 5m |0 (2 620 |55 (97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
4 |DDU |[Pt. DD Upadhyaya 08:50 09:00 10m (0 |2 |772 (80 |79 [ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
5 |BXR |Buxar 10:10 10:12 2m (0 |2 (866 |86 |68 |[ECR
6 ARA  |Ara Junction 11:00 11:02 2m |0 |2 935 |19 |59 |ECR
7 PNBE |Patna Junction 13:40 13:50 10m |0 (2 984 |63 |57 |[ECR
8 [BKP |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 14:33 14:35 2m |1 |2 1029 [105 |48 |ECR
9 |MKA |Mokama 15:00 15:02 2m |0 |2 |1073 |26 |144 |ECR
10 [KIUL |[Kiul Junction 16:20 16:25 5m [6 (2 |1107 |48 |[153 |ECR
11 [AHA [Abhaipur 16:54 16:56 2m |1 |2 |1130 |41 |52 |ER
12 |JMP  [Jamalpur Junction 17:28 17:30 2m |1 |2 1152 |50 (39 |ER
13 |SGG |[SultanGanj 18:05 18:07 2m |1 |2 1181 |38 |44 |ER
14 |BGP |Bhagalpur junction 18:45 18:50 5m |1 |2 1205 |64 |43 |ER
15 |CLG |[Kahalgaon 19:18 19:20 2m |0 |2 |1235|68 |44 |ER
16 [PPT  [Pirpainti 19:38 19:40 2m [0 (2 |1256 |35 |47 |ER
17 |SBG |Sahibganj 20:20 20:25 5m (1 (2 |1279 |44 |34 |ER
18 |BHW |Barharwa Junction 21:40 21:42 2m |0 |2 1334 (32 [36 |ER
19 |NFK |New Farakka Junction 22:07 22:09 2m [0 |2 1352 |26 ER
20 |MLDT |Malda Town 23:30 0 |2 1387 |- 31 |ER

Jul 012024 (10:11) https://indiarailinfo.com




